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The following are computer programs developed by and to which the 
copyrights and other rights are held by Micro Mike's, Inc. The 
Board of Directors and Management of Micro Mike's, Inc. suspects 
strongly and has had reports indicating that Computer Systems and 
Solutions, Inc. is duplicating and distributing some or all of 
these computer programs and/or their associated manuals without 
authorization of and payment of license fees to Micro Mike's Inc. 
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Product Suggested List Price 

baZic for CP/M 

CSUB 

HicroDoZbaZic 

.JOEDOS II 

.JOESHARE II 

COPYALL 

Patient Ledger/Appointment Schedule 

Time & Charges Program 

Graphplot 

Oil/Gas Producer's Program 

Pharmacy Information Control 

Truckline Management Program 

Feedlot Management Program 

General Ledger Program 

Accounts Receivable Program 

Payroll Program 

Accounts Payable Program 

Branching Inventory Program 

HailHaster HailList Program 

MHAID Maillist Program 

Inventory Control III 

Accelerated Cost Recovery System 

Amortization Schedule 

$150 

$200 

$300 

$150 

$200 

$ 75 

$1750 

$450 

$100 

$1750 

$1750 

$1750 

$17~0 

$750 

$7 50 

$750 

$7 50 

$250 

$200 

$ 50 

$7 50 

$100 

$100 
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.. 
24. Branching Inventory Control $750 

25. JOEDOS I $300 

26. JOE SHARE I $250 

27. JOEDOSHD $300 

28. HD SHARE $250 

29. 5.lSHARE $350 

30. baZic for DOS $150 

It is the contention of Micro Mike's, Inc. that the unauthorized 
copying, duplication, distribution and/or any other transference 
of computer programs and/or ~ssociated manuals of Micro Mike's, 
Inc. will or has caused great damage to Micro Mike's, Inc. and 
this damage is far greater than the value of the copies involved. 


