6.

The following are computer programs developed by and to which the copyrights and other rights are held by Micro Mike's, Inc. The Board of Directors and Management of Micro Mike's, Inc. suspects strongly and has had reports indicating that Computer Systems and Solutions, Inc. is duplicating and distributing some or all of these computer programs and/or their associated manuals without authorization of and payment of license fees to Micro Mike's Inc.

Category	Product	Suggested	List	Price
1.	baZic for CP/M	\$	150	
2.	CSUB	\$	200	
3.	MicroDoZbaZic	\$	300	
4.	JOEDOS II	\$	150	
5.	JOESHARE II	\$	200	
6.	COPYALL	ş	75	
7.	Patient Ledger/Appointment Scho	e <b>dule</b> \$1	750	
8.	Time & Charges Program	\$	450	
9.	Graphplot	\$	100	
10.	Oil/Gas Producer's Program	\$1	750	
11.	Pharmacy Information Control	\$1	750	
12.	Truckline Management Program	\$1	750	
13.	Feedlot Management Program	\$1	750	
14.	General Ledger Program	\$	750	
15.	Accounts Receivable Program	\$	750	
16.	Payroll Program	\$	750	
17.	Accounts Payable Program	\$	750	
18.	Branching Inventory Program	\$2	250	
19.	MailMaster MailList Program	\$:	200	
20.	MMAID Maillist Program	\$	50	
21.	Inventory Control III	\$7	750	
22.	Accelerated Cost Recovery Syste	em \$1	00	
23.	Amortization Schedule	\$1	100	

The section of the se

en de la composition La composition de la

en de la companya de la co

24.	Branching Inventory Control	\$750
25.	JOEDOS I	\$300
26.	JOESHARE I	\$250
27.	JOEDOSHD	\$300
28.	HDSHARE	\$250
29.	5.1SHARE	\$350
30.	baZic for DOS	\$150

It is the contention of Micro Mike's, Inc. that the unauthorized copying, duplication, distribution and/or any other transference of computer programs and/or associated manuals of Micro Mike's, Inc. will or has caused great damage to Micro Mike's, Inc. and this damage is far greater than the value of the copies involved.